SB0607/676289/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 607

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 8, in line 6, strike "<u>EVALUATE</u>" and substitute "<u>MONITOR</u>"; strike beginning with the first "<u>THE</u>" in line 9 down through "<u>(IV)</u>" in line 13; strike beginning with "<u>DEVELOPED</u>" in line 13 down through "<u>UNIT</u>" in line 16; in lines 17, 18, 23, and 25, strike "<u>(V)</u>", "<u>(VI)</u>", "<u>(VIII)</u>", and "<u>(IX)</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>(III)</u>", "<u>(IV)</u>", "<u>(V)</u>", and "<u>(VI)</u>", respectively; strike in their entirety lines 20 through 22, inclusive; in line 25, strike "<u>LAWS ESTABLISHING</u>"; in line 26, after "<u>TEAMS</u>;" insert "<u>AND</u>"; and strike in their entirety lines 27 through 30, inclusive.

On page 9, in line 1, strike "(XI)" and substitute "(VII)".